MAINTENANCE-FREE
RECHARGEABLE BATTERIES
WE SUPPLY A
SELECTION OF
QUALITY, TOPIN
BRAND
RECHARGEABLE
BATTERIES.
FOR YOUR
CONVENIENCE, A
CHART IS PROVIDED,
WHICH GIVE
PHYSICAL AND
ELECTRICAL
SPECIFICATIONS FOR
ALL AVAILABLE SIZES.
Battery  Nom Rated Capacity to Final Voltage (A/H)
Model Volt               HEIGHT   QTY
  (V) 1.75 Volts/cell 1.7 Volts/cell LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT INCL. MASS PER
    20HR 10HR 5 HR 1 Hr (mm) (mm) (mm) TERMS. (Kg) BOX
TP6-1.3 6 1.3 1.2 1.1 1.78 97 25 51 56 0,33 40
TP6-4 6 4 3.8 3.4 2.4 70 47 100 106 0,83 20
TP6-12 6 12 11.1 9.5 7.2 150 50 94 99 2,1 10
TP12-1.3 12 1.3 1.2 1.1 0.78 97 45 52 57 0,58 20
TP12-2.2 12 2.2 2.1 1.87 1.32 178 35 61 66 0,95 20
TP12-4 12 4 3.8 3.4 2.4 89 70 100 106 1,65 10
TP12-7 12 7 6.65 5.95 4.2 151 65 95 101 2,7 8
TP12-12 12 12 11.4 9.5 7.2 151 99 96 100 4 4
TP12-18 12 18 17.2 15.2 10.8 181 76 167 167 6,2 3
TP12-26 12 26 23.8 21.6 15.6 166 175 126 126 9,1 2
TP12-33 12 33 30 27 19.8 195 130 164 180 11 2
TP12-40 12 40 38 34 24 197 165 170 170 14 2
TP12-100 12 108 100 90 65 415 173 212 225 34 1
TP12-200 12 215 200 180 130 530 238 215 240 65 1